HOW TO ORDER
SARIX MULTI ENHANCED CAMERAS
TO ORDER A SARIX MULTI ENHANCED CAMERA, FOLLOW THESE STEPS
STEP 1
Choose the camera module based on the resolution
and number of sensor heads required
STEP 2
Order matching mounting adapter, dome cover and optional
accessories separately based on mounting scenario required
ORDER GUIDE    SARIX MULTI ENHANCED CAMERAS
CAMERA MODULE PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
SMLE1-12V5-4MH
FAMILY
Sarix Multi Enhanced
TOTAL RESOLUTION
(SENSOR RESOLUTION x NUMBER OF SENSOR HEADS)
9 = 3 MP x 3 Sensor Heads
12 = 3 MP x 4 Sensor Heads
15 = 5 MP x 3 Sensor Heads
20 = 5 MP x 4 Sensor Heads
24 = 8 MP x 3 Sensor Heads
32 = 8 MP x 4 Sensor Heads
LENS
V5 = Varifocal
3.3-5.7mm
NUMBER OF
SENSOR HEADS
3MH = 3
4MH = 4
CAMERA MODULE DESCRIPTION
SARIX MULTI ENHANCED, 12 MP,
VARIFOCAL LENS, 4-SENSOR HEADS
©2022 Pelco Inc. All Rights Reserved. Trademarks owned by Pelco inc or its affiliated companies.
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners. 12-2022 [JS04] PELCO.COM
Please refer to the datasheet for all available models, mounting options and accessories.
For more information, contact your local Pelco sales representative today.
MOUNTING SCENARIO EXAMPLE
SMLE1-12V5-4MH + SURFACE MOUNT
To assemble the camera, order all of the following parts:
• Camera module: SMLE1-12V5-4MH
• Mounting adapter: IMD1-SMT
• Dome Cover: IMD1-SPLD1
• (Optional) IR illuminator: IMD1-IR
MOUNTING ADAPTER
IMD1-SMT
OPTIONAL IR ILLUMINATOR
IMD1-IR
CAMERA MODULE
SMLE1-12V5-4MH
DOME COVER
IMD1-SPLD1